M18 000001730

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800317279388

UNISION OF POSPORATIONS
UNISION OF POSPORATIONS
UNISION OF POSPORATIONS

3 AUC 22 AH 9: 5

T. CLINE-AUG 23 70.18 EXAMINER



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:8.	/22/2018	Account#. 12000000	000
Name: Jenn	ifer Bialowas		
Reference #:	B106137		
	APP OF FLO	RIDA HM, LLC	
✓ Articles of In	corporation/Authoriza	ation to Transact Business	
Amendment			
Change of A	sgent		
Reinstateme	ent		
Conversion			-
☐ Merger			SCO ACC
☐ Dissolution/\	Withdrawal		53 53 53
Fictitous Na	me		Ē
Other	Certified copy of filing	g evidence and certificate of status upon filing	<u>ب</u>
			رج رح

© CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBALING 10 E 4011 ST. 1011 FL NY, NY 10016 800.221.0102

-1.212.947.7200

Authorized Amount:

Signature:

© EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) UMMED REGISTRED IN ENGLAND 8 WALES REGISTRY WALDOW BESTS MARA S, 19 F L LONDON ECSA 75A +44 (0) 20.3786.1090 ASIA PACIFIC HQ

COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
A HONG FONG UNITED COMPAIN
INFINITUS PLAZA, 12th FL
199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL
HONG KONG
+852.3975.1803



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 **866.625.0838** COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

COVER LETTER

TO:		ation Section n of Corporation	าร				
SUBJE		P of Florida HM,					
		-	Name of	Limited Liability C	Company		
			eign Limited Liability Comp d to register the above refere				
Please	return all	correspondence c	concerning this matter to the	following:			
		Brittany Robert	LS.				
			N	ame of Person			
		American Phys	ician Partners				
			Fi	rm/Company			*
		5121 Maryland	Way, Suite 300				
				Address			Ē
		Brentwood, TN	1 37027				22
			City/S	tate and Zip Code		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	R
		broberts@americ	anphysician partners				১ মু
	•		E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual	report not	fication)	. در
For fur	ther infor	mation concerning	g this matter, please call:				
	Alison	Shores		901 at (543-597	78	
		Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
	Division Registra P.O. Bo	NG ADDRESS: n of Corporations ation Section ox 6327 ssee, FL 32314			Division of Registration But Clifton But 2661 Execution	ADDRESS: of Corporations on Section ailding cutive Center Circle ee, FL 32301	
Enclose		eck for the follow .00 Filing Fee	ing amount: \$\Bigcup \\$130.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status}\$	☐ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy	g Fee &	■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Cof Status & Certified Co	

· APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting be	usiness in Florida. The a	terrinte name must include "Limited Liability	Company," "L.L.C."	or "LLC
Tennessee (Jurisdiction under the law of w	tuch foreign funited liability company is organ	3.	(FEI mumber, if	applicable)	
					23
	(Date first transacted business in Floric (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F	da, if prior to registration .S. to determine penalty) liability)		E.
5121 Maryland Way, S			5121 Maryland Way, Suite 30 (Mailing Address)	0 ,	52
		0,			$\frac{1}{2}$
Brentwood, Tennessee	37027		Brentwood, Tennessee 37027	· <u>-</u>	
				-	
Name and street address	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)		رن رب
Name:	Cogency Global Inc.			r	(L)
Office Address:	115 North Calhoun Street, Su	ite 4			
Office / Miless.	Tallahassee		32301		
	(City	<u> </u>	, Florida 32301 (Zip code)		
	() Cikegai	несен преси в этриниис)			
The name title or can:	acity and address of the nerson(s) who has/have	authority to manage is/are:		
The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	acity and address of the person() Name and Address		=	Name and Add	ress:
	Name and Address	<u>:</u> <u>T</u> i	tle or Capacity:	Name and Add	ress:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W	<u>: </u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Add	ress:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address American Physicia	<u>: </u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Add	ress:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W	<u>: </u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Add	ress:
Title or Capacity:	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W	<u>: </u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Add	ress:
Title or Capacity: Managing Membe	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W Brentwood, TN 37	<u>: </u>	tle or Capacity:	Name and Add	ress:
Title or Capacity: Managing Membe Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W Brentwood, TN 37	E Ti an Holdings, I ay. Suite 300 7027	tle or Capacity: 1.C	g custody of re	cords
Title or Capacity: Managing Membe Jse attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W Brentwood, TN 37 sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the	E Ti an Holdings, I ay. Suite 300 7027	tle or Capacity: 1.C	g custody of re	cords
Title or Capacity: Managing Membe Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W Brentwood, TN 37 sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the	E Ti an Holdings, I ay. Suite 300 7027 days old, duly audentificate is in a	tle or Capacity: 1.C henticated by the official havin foreign language, a translation	g custody of re of the certifica	cords i
Title or Capacity: Managing Membe Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so	Name and Address T American Physicia 5121 Maryland W Brentwood, TN 37 sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the ubmitted)	E Ti an Holdings, I ay. Suite 300 7027 days old, duly autertificate is in a	tle or Capacity: 1.C henticated by the official havin foreign language, a translation Florida Statutes. I am aware the	g custody of re of the certifica	cords i
Title or Capacity: Managing Membe Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law of the translator must be so	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W Brentwood, TN 37 sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the ubmitted) uted in accordance with section	an Holdings, I ay. Suite 300 7027 days old, duly aur certificate is in a 605.0203 (1) (b) tutes a third degr	tle or Capacity: 1.C henticated by the official havin foreign language, a translation Florida Statutes. I am aware the felony as provided for in s.81	g custody of re of the certifica	cords i
Title or Capacity: Managing Membe Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate risdiction under the law the translator must be so This document is exec	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W Brentwood, TN 37 sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the ubmitted) uted in accordance with section	E Ti an Holdings, I ay. Suite 300 7027 days old, duly autertificate is in a	tle or Capacity: 1.C henticated by the official havin foreign language, a translation Florida Statutes. I am aware the felony as provided for in s.81	g custody of re of the certifica	cords i
Title or Capacity: Managing Membe Use attachments if neces Attached is a certificate prisdiction under the law of the translator must be so	Name and Address American Physicia 5121 Maryland W Brentwood, TN 37 sary) of existence, no more than 90 of which it is organized. (If the ubmitted) uted in accordance with section	an Holdings, I ay. Suite 300 7027 days old, duly aur certificate is in a 605.0203 (1) (b) tutes a third degr	tle or Capacity: 1.C henticated by the official havin foreign language, a translation Florida Statutes. I am aware the felony as provided for in s.81	g custody of re of the certifica	cords i



Division of Business Services Department of State

State of Tennessee 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102

CAPITAL FILING SERVICE INC

SUITE B

992 DAVIDSON DRIVE NASHVILLE, TN 37205

Request Type: No Fee Certificate of Existence/Authorization

Request #:

0286807

Issuance Date: 08/21/2018

Copies Requested:

1

August 21, 2018

Document Receipt

Receipt #:

APP of Florida HM, LLC

Regarding: Filing Type:

Limited Liability Company - Domestic

Formation/Qualification Date: 08/21/2018

Status:

Active

Duration Term:

Perpetual

Business County: WILLIAMSON COUNTY

Filing Fee:

Control #:

980958

Date Formed:

08/21/2018

Formation Locale: TENNESSEE

Inactive Date:

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

APP of Florida HM, LLC

- * is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;
- * has paid all fees, interest, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business;
- has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;
- * has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Tre Hargett

Secretary of State

Processed By: Carol Dickerson

Verification #: 029191329